
2024 Medina Valley High School Team Tennis Schedule

	 Date...................................Meet........................................................ Time
	 Fri., Aug. 2...........................DEVINE.....................................................8:00
	 Wed., Aug. 14......................CARRIZO SPRINGS..................................4:00
	 Mon., Aug. 19.....................SA TAFT.....................................................4:30
	 Wed., Sept. 4.......................SA HIGHLANDS.......................................4:00
	 Wed., Sept. 11.....................• EAGLE PASS............................................4:30
	 Sat., Sept. 14........................• at Laredo Johnson....................................10:00
	 Wed., Sept. 18.....................• LAREDO ALEXANDER..........................4:30
	 Sat., Sept. 21........................• at Laredo United.....................................10:00
	 Wed., Sept. 25.....................• LAREDO UNITED SOUTH..................4:30
	 Sat., Sept. 28........................• at Del Rio................................................10:00
	
	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS...................................• District 30-6A Match	
. Schedule subject to change


